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1 For more information on activities to support Strategy 1, please contact Missy Stults (mstults@a2gov.org).  

http://www.a2gov.org/a2seu
mailto:mstults@a2gov.org


 

 

• 

 

• 

  

• 

• 

• World Resources Institute 

 

https://www.wri.org/
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2 For more information on activities to support Strategy 2, please contact Julie Roth (jroth@a2gov.org).  

https://michigansaves.org/residential-electrification/
https://michigansaves.org/residential-electrification/
https://michigansaves.org/find-a-contractor/
https://rmi.org/
https://www.ibewneca252.org/a2zero
https://www.a2gov.org/departments/sustainability/Sustainability-Me/Families-Individuals/Pages/Home-Electrification-Expo.aspx
mailto:jroth@a2gov.org
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3 For more information on activities to support Strategy 3, please contact Zach Waas Smith (zwaassmith@a2gov.org)   

https://www.a2gov.org/departments/sustainability/Sustainability-Me/Businesses/Pages/Commercial-Benchmarking.aspx
https://www.a2gov.org/departments/sustainability/Sustainability-Me/Businesses/Pages/Commercial-Benchmarking.aspx
mailto:zwaassmith@a2gov.org
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4 For more information on activities to support Strategy 4, please contact Simi Barr (sbarr@a2gov.org).  

mailto:sbarr@a2gov.org
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5 For more information on activities to support Strategy 5, please contact Hannah Loftis (hloftis@a2gov.org).   

https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:257826ba-82e0-3372-a95e-322e6b716e68.
https://acrobat.adobe.com/link/review?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:257826ba-82e0-3372-a95e-322e6b716e68.
http://www.livezerowaste.org/a2r3
mailto:hloftis@a2gov.org).
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http://www.a2gov.org/circulareconomy
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6 For more information on activities to support Strategy 6, please contact Sean Reynolds (sreynolds@a2gov.org).  

https://service.govdelivery.com/accounts/MIANNA/subscriber/new?topic_id=MIANNA_177.
mailto:sreynolds@a2gov.org
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7 For more information on activities to support Strategy 7, please contact Galen Hardy (ghardy@a2gov.org).   

http://www.a2gov.org/sa2t
mailto:ghardy@a2gov.org
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